## **Blue Ridge Resource Authority**

## Master Fee Table - FY 2025



225 LANDFILL ROAD, BUENA VISTA, VA 24416 Phone: (540) 264-0213

Allowable Waste Rates		
User ▼	Rate	Unit
Member	\$60.50	Ton
Municipal Customer	\$75.63*	Ton
Member Commercial Customer	\$62.50	Ton
Non-Jurisdictional Commercial Customer	\$78.13**	Ton
Tires***	Rate	Unit
Light Auto/Truck	\$2.00	Item
Light Auto/Truck - On Rim	\$3.50	Item
Recreational/ATV	\$2.00	Item
Over the Road (Over 20")	\$8.50	Item
Over the Road (Over 20") - On Rim	\$16.50	Item
Farm Tractor (Rear Tires)	\$8.50	Item
Farm Tractor - On Rim (Rear Tires)	\$16.50	Item
Heavy Equipment	\$186.00	Ton
Special Items***	Rate	Unit
CRT Television/Monitor (19" and larger)	\$11.00	Item
CRT Television/Monitor (less than 19")	\$6.00	Item
Projection Television	\$30.00	Item
Clean Fill Material	\$21.00	Ton

All debit/credit card transactions will be subject to a 4% convenience fee.

All customer accounts 30 days past due will be subject to an 8% late penalty.

<sup>\* -</sup> Reflects additional 25% above approved Member rate

<sup>\*\* -</sup> Reflects additional 25% above approved Member Commercial Customer rate

<sup>\*\*\* -</sup> Additional 25% surcharge will be added to all tires and other special items for Municipal Customer and Non-Jurisdictional Commercial Customer transactions